SECL Coal Status Report for the month of December 2021

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date — SECL e SECL - SECL — SECL - SECL — SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 16166 0 16166 0 16166 0 16166 0 9187 0 9187 0 9187 0 9187 0 175951 0 175951 0 0% 0%
2 0 4005 0 4005 0 20170 0 20170 0 8421 0 8421 0 17608 0 17608 0 171535 0 171535 0 0% 0%
3 0 19551 0 19551 0 39721 0 39721 0 8524 0 8524 0 26132 0 26132 0 182562 0 182562 0 0% 0%
4 0 11984 0 11984 0 51706 0 51706 0 9022 0 9022 0 35154 0 35154 0 185524 0 185524 0 0% 0%
5 0 11811 0 11811 0 63517 0 63517 0 9188 0 9188 0 44342 0 44342 0 188147 0 188147 0 0% 0%
6 0 15802 0 15802 0 79318 0 79318 0 8337 0 8337 0 52679 0 52679 0 195612 0 195612 0 0% 0%
7 0 11696 0 11696 0 91014 0 91014 0 8626 0 8626 0 61305 0 61305 0 198681 0 198681 0 0% 0%
8 0 11969 0 11969 0 102983 0 102983 0 8194 0 8194 0 69499 0 69499 0 202457 0 202457 0 0% 0%
9 0 0 0 0 0 102983 0 102983 0 8449 0 8449 0 77948 0 77948 0 194008 0 194008 0 0% 0%
10 0 8119 0 8119 0 111102 0 111102 0 8748 0 8748 0 86696 0 86696 0 193379 0 193379 0 0% 0%
11 0 19815 0 19815 0 130917 0 130917 0 8509 0 8509 0 95205 0 95205 0 204685 0 204685 0 0% 0%
12 0 15974 0 15974 0 146891 0 146891 0 8894 0 8894 0 104099 0 104099 0 211764 0 211764 0 0% 0%
13 0 20213 0 20213 0 167104 0 167104 0 8988 0 8988 0 113087 0 113087 0 222990 0 222990 0 0% 0%
14 0 19910 0 19910 0 187014 0 187014 0 9258 0 9258 0 122345 0 122345 0 233642 0 233642 0 0% 0%
15 0 8001 0 8001 0 195015 0 195015 0 9191 0 9191 0 131536 0 131536 0 232451 0 232451 0 0% 0%
16 0 512000 0 512000 0 16169 0 16169 0 211184 0 211184 0 9493 0 9493 0 141029 0 141029 0 239128 0 239128 0 0% 0%
17 0 7897 0 7897 0 219081 0 219081 0 9100 0 9100 0 150129 0 150129 0 237924 0 237924 0 0% 0%
18 0 27793 0 27793 0 246874 0 246874 0 8672 0 8672 0 158801 0 158801 0 257045 0 257045 0 0% 0%
19 0 11608 0 11608 0 258481 0 258481 0 9435 0 9435 0 168236 0 168236 0 259218 0 259218 0 0% 0%
20 0 7599 0 7599 0 266080 0 266080 0 8780 0 8780 0 177016 0 177016 0 258037 0 258037 0 0% 0%
21 0 15984 0 15984 0 282065 0 282065 0 10312 0 10312 0 187328 0 187328 0 263709 0 263709 0 0% 0%
22 0 11709 0 11709 0 293773 0 293773 0 9504 0 9504 0 196832 0 196832 0 265914 0 265914 0 0% 0%
23 0 16036 0 16036 0 309810 0 309810 0 8616 0 8616 0 205448 0 205448 0 273334 0 273334 0 0% 0%
24 0 15783 0 15783 0 325592 0 325592 0 9023 0 9023 0 214471 0 214471 0 280093 0 280093 0 0% 0%
25 0 3977 0 3977 0 329569 0 329569 0 8463 0 8463 0 222934 0 222934 0 275607 0 275607 0 0% 0%
26 0 11775 0 11775 0 341344 0 341344 0 8209 0 8209 0 231143 0 231143 0 279173 0 279173 0 0% 0%
27 0 3970 0 3970 0 345314 0 345314 0 8540 0 8540 0 239683 0 239683 0 274604 0 274604 0 0% 0%
28 0 7909 0 7909 0 353223 0 353223 0 5857 0 5857 0 245540 0 245540 0 276655 0 276655 0 0% 0%
29 0 7979 0 7979 0 361203 0 361203 0 8449 0 8449 0 253989 0 253989 0 276186 0 276186 0 0% 0%
30 0 3924 0 3924 0 365126 0 365126 0 8348 0 8348 0 262337 0 262337 0 271761 0 271761 0 0% 0%
31 0 7928 0 7928 0 373055 0 373055 0 8717 0 8717 0 271054 0 271054 0 270973 0 270973 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.12.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 168973 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of December 2021 from SECL- 3,70,000 MT,CCL- 50,000 MT**
4 ** Linkage diversion coal of PSPCL Page 1 of 2
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NOTE

On 01.12.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 168973 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 652000 0 652000 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 61782 413767 0 475549 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%
May-21 0 621000 0 621000 0 558309 0 558309 0 987646 0 987646 0 496679 0 496679 61782 910446 0 972228 0 565516 0 565516 0 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 372970 0 372970 0 1360616 0 1360616 0 489957 0 489957 61782 1400403 0 1462185 0 448530 0 448530 0 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 760000 0 760000 0 498681 0 498681 0 1859297 0 1859297 0 501493 0 501493 61782 1901896 0 1963678 0 445718 0 445718 0 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 341277 0 341277 0 2200574 0 2200574 0 557368 0 557368 61782 2459264 0 2521046 0 229626 0 229626 0 0% 0%
Sep-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 265030 0 265030 0 2465603 0 2465603 0 416701 0 416701 61782 2875965 0 2937747 0 77955 0 77955 0 0% 0%
Oct-21 0 939000 0 939000 0 463507 0 463507 0 2929110 0 2929110 0 485778 0 485778 61782 3361743 0 3423525 0 55684 0 55684 0 0% 0%
Nov-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 451000 0 451000 0 3380110 0 3380110 0 337712 0 337712 61782 3699455 0 3761237 0 168972 0 168972 0 0% 0%
Dec-21 0 512000 0 512000 0 373055 0 373055 0 3753165 0 3753165 0 271054 0 271054 61782 3970509 0 4032291 0 270973 0 270973 0 0% 0%
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475549 0% 0%
May-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 496679 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489957 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501493 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 557368 0% 0%
Sep-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 416701 0% 0%
Oct-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 485778 0% 0%
Nov-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337712 0% 0%
Dec-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 271054 0% 0%
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




